Event Club
3 800M Free MINN
3 800M Free MINN
5100M Back MINN
6 100M Back  MINN
7 50M Fly MINN
8 50M Fly MINN
8 50M Fly MINN
8 50M Fly MINN

11 400M Free MINN

13 200M Back MINN
14 200M Back MINN
14 200M Back MINN

16 100M MINN
Breast

18 200M Fly MINN
18 200M Fly MINN
22 200M IM MINN
23 50M Free  UC30
23 50M Free  MINN
24 50M Free  MINN
24 50M Free  MINN
27 50M Back UC30
28 50M Back  MINN
28 50M Back MINN
28 50M Back  MINN
29 200M Free MINN
34 400M IM MINN
37 100M Free MINN
38 100M Free MINN
38 100M Free MINN
39 50M UC30
Breast

40 50M MINN
Breast

40 50M MINN
Breast

42 100M Fly MINN
42 100M Fly MINN

Swimmer

Langman, Loralie

Nelson, Sarah
Eicher

Langman, Loralie
Nelson, Steven

Nelson, Sarah
Eicher

Paakh, Bruce
Fine, Gary
Kleffman, Robin

Nelson, Sarah
Eicher

Langman, Loralie
Nelson, Steven
Kleffman, Robin
Fine, Gary

Fine, Gary
Kleffman, Robin
Kleffman, Robin
Travers, Cyndy

Nelson, Sarah
Eicher

Paakh, Bruce
Nelson, Steven
Travers, Cyndy
Paakh, Bruce
Nelson, Steven
Kleffman, Robin

Nelson, Sarah
Eicher

Fine, Gary

Nelson, Sarah
Eicher

Paakh, Bruce
Nelson, Steven
Travers, Cyndy

Paakh, Bruce
Fine, Gary

Fine, Gary
Kleffman, Robin

IndividualEventsTable

Sex

F
F

mm <L

B < MMM L

<

55-59
65-69

55-59
70-74
65-69

65-69
70-74
75-79
65-69

55-59
70-74
75-79
70-74

70-74
75-79
75-79
60-64
65-69

65-69
70-74
60-64
65-69
70-74
75-79
65-69

70-74
65-69

65-69
70-74
60-64

65-69

70-74

70-74
75-79

Age Seed
Group
14:45.00

13:20.00

1:50.00
1:23.58
44.34

31.50
42.30
36.41
6:22.00

3:50.00
3:05.00
3:29.90
1:51.59

4:00.26
3:59.10
3:37.80
50.00
37.29

28.77
34.16
1:00.00
35.93
38.93
44.80
3:06.56

8:00.40
1:22.50

1:03.87
1:11.00
1:00.00

37.54
46.25

1:42.24
1:39.70

HT/
LN

3/1
4/2

7/1
5/7
4/1

71
2/2
3/4
7/3

3/1
5/8
3/5
4/6

3/8
3/7
3/7
4/4
6/3

12/8
6/6
6/1
8/2
5/1
4/5
7/8

2/4
4/8

9/7
6/7
2/6

8/7

5/6

3/2
1/3

Time Pl Pts
13:40.84 6 5
12:49.53 2 9
1:4443 16 0O
1:2261 4 7
40.73 6 4.5
30.25 1T 11
43.12 10 1
34.49 1T 11
6:0528 3 8
34105 9 2
2:5899 4 7
3:27.48 1 11
1:47.54 11 0O
NS 0
3:52.21 1 11
3:2599 2 9
47.83 14 0
35.14 3
28.02 2 9
33.32 8 3
59.95 13 0
35.83 5 6
37.64 4 7
41.85 2 9
2:56.16 3 8
8:01.54 5
1:20.01 7
1:03.59 4 7
1:1492 7 4
1:0209 8 3
36.67 5 6
NS 0
1:4193 4 7
1:3811 1 11



